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State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

HARLEY v INDIAN HAND SHIFT BATTLE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:05:41
Event: Q17 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 71 Michael BEAUMONT / First Scaff 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:16.385  5 of  6
  2 97 Jack PETITH 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:19.116  2 of  6 2.731 2.731
  3 750 Ross BOLDING 1942 Harley D WL 750 1:19.428  6 of  7 3.043 .312
  4 9 Eddy GARNER 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:20.536  4 of  7 4.151 1.108
  5 39 Clint CHEGWIDDEN 1939 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:22.078  3 of  6 5.693 1.542
  6 11 Mason BIRTHISEL / BEC Yarrawonga 1942 Indian Scout 750 1:22.286  4 of  7 5.901 .208
  7 100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1939 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:22.426  4 of  4 6.041 .140
  8 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / BEC Yarrawonga 1940 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:22.851  3 of  3 6.466 .425
  9 106 Bianca BONNER 1942 Harley D WR 750 1:26.130  3 of  3 9.745 3.279
 10 89 Justin MUNDAY 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:27.178  3 of  6 10.793 1.048
 11 741 Chris BEAUMONT 1942 Indian Scout 750 1:30.545  2 of  6 14.160 3.367
 12 12 Brian MARCH / Numbskull Racing 1941 Indian Two Dogs 750 1:31.955  2 of  2 15.570 1.410

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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HARLEY v INDIAN HAND SHIFT BATTLE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:05:41
Event: Q17 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
9 Eddy GARNER 1:25.025 1:23.178 1:21.821 1:20.536 1:20.546 1:20.624 1:20.981
11 Mason BIRTHISEL 1:27.652 1:24.856 1:23.400 1:22.286 1:22.722 1:23.169 1:24.453
12 Brian MARCH 1:35.124 1:31.955
39 Clint CHEGWIDDEN 1:30.384 1:22.847 1:22.078 1:22.513 1:22.676 1:23.004
71 Michael BEAUMONT 1:28.673 1:18.619 1:17.778 1:17.558 1:16.385 1:16.892
89 Justin MUNDAY 1:38.832 1:29.370 1:27.178 1:27.737 1:27.725 1:32.263
97 Jack PETITH 1:26.591 1:19.116 1:21.451 1:20.050 1:19.950 1:20.820
100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1:28.510 1:22.432 1:22.623 1:22.426
106 Bianca BONNER 1:31.849 1:26.642 1:26.130
111 Peter BIRTHISEL 1:28.889 1:24.838 1:22.851
741 Chris BEAUMONT 1:33.604 1:30.545 1:32.838 1:32.034 1:31.666 1:34.268
750 Ross BOLDING 1:25.606 1:22.577 1:20.354 1:19.508 1:19.621 1:19.428 1:19.489

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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HARLEY v INDIAN HAND SHIFT BATTLE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:05:41
Event: Q17 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:39.830 11 Mason BIRTHISEL 1942 Indian Scout 750 1:27.652 1
1:40.976 9 Eddy GARNER 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:25.025 1
3:04.154 9 Eddy GARNER 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:23.178 2
3:10.494 750 Ross BOLDING 1942 Harley D WL 750 1:22.577 2
3:17.632 100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1939 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:22.432 2
3:19.175 97 Jack PETITH 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:19.116 2
3:32.775 71 Michael BEAUMONT 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:18.619 2
4:50.553 71 Michael BEAUMONT 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:17.778 3
6:08.111 71 Michael BEAUMONT 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:17.558 4
7:24.496 71 Michael BEAUMONT 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:16.385 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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HARLEY v INDIAN HAND SHIFT BATTLE
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:17

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q05  Q17  Lap  

1 71 Michael BEAUMONT / First Scaff 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:17.352 1:16.385 1:16.385
2 97 Jack PETITH 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:19.209 1:19.116 1:19.116
3 750 Ross BOLDING 1942 Harley D WL 750 1:20.432 1:19.428 1:19.428
4 9 Eddy GARNER 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:20.808 1:20.536 1:20.536
5 39 Clint CHEGWIDDEN 1939 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:24.392 1:22.078 1:22.078
6 11 Mason BIRTHISEL / BEC Yarrawonga 1942 Indian Scout 750 1:26.690 1:22.286 1:22.286
7 100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1939 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:22.928 1:22.426 1:22.426
8 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / BEC Yarrawonga 1940 Indian Sp. Scout 750 1:23.818 1:22.851 1:22.851
9 106 Bianca BONNER 1942 Harley D WR 750 1:25.407 1:26.130 1:25.407
10 89 Justin MUNDAY 1942 Harley D WLA 750 1:25.420 1:27.178 1:25.420
11 741 Chris BEAUMONT 1942 Indian Scout 750 1:32.832 1:30.545 1:30.545
12 12 Brian MARCH / Numbskull Racing 1941 Indian Two Dogs 750 1:32.487 1:31.955 1:31.955



2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

HARLEY v INDIAN HAND SHIFT BATTLE
EVENTS 5, 17, 29, & 41

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:17
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